DAF # : "0 0

U.S. Department of Transportation Sheet # of

Federal Highway Administration-
California Division- Title 23
Damage Assessment Form (DAF)

Applicant

Agency EO Calc EO contract

PR Calc

Quantity* Unit* Labor, Materials, and Equipment Unit Price

Cost

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total

0.00

*Lump Sum will generally only be accepted for non biddable items, such as Mobilization.

Justifications/comments: Non-typical Scope, PE/CE Cost, Engineering estimates etc.

FHWA CA Form (CA Rev 12/08/09)
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